
M.A. Economics

Rank List (UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000920 General Debojit Boot 188 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002601 General Sopan Banerjee 186 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005791 OBC Jyotiprakash Saha 185 3

4 CUKRPGCT0002538 General E Aryananda 178 4

5 CUKRPGCT0004830 General Harichandana D 174 5

6 CUKRPGCT0007235 General LAYA THOMAS 162 6

7 CUKRPGCT0004406 General MANJIMA BRAHMA 161 7

8 CUKRPGCT0003528 OBC ARUNDHATHI C N 155 8

9 CUKRPGCT0001030 General AMAL SUNNY 148 9

10 CUKRPGCT0000028 General Kevin Jacob 145 10

11 CUKRPGCT0003447 OBC MO SAMEER CHOUHAN 145 10

12 CUKRPGCT0005969 General OMKAR MAHAPATRA 144 11

13 CUKRPGCT0005340 General Rayasam srilokya 141 12

14 CUKRPGCT0000756 General ANJANA P 138 13

15 CUKRPGCT0006095 OBC ANUSREE P 138 13

16 CUKRPGCT0001001 OBC JUMANA SAMEER 133 14

17 CUKRPGCT0003729 General ANUSHKA DASS 133 14

18 CUKRPGCT0004512 OBC THARUN C 133 14

19 CUKRPGCT0004522 General PURAB KUMAR DHAL 133 14

20 CUKRPGCT0005406 General C SETHULAKSHMI 133 14

21 CUKRPGCT0007046 OBC SAFVANA SHERIN T 133 14

22 CUKRPGCT0000527 OBC SANU SURESH 132 15

23 CUKRPGCT0004385 General PARVANENDU P 132 15

24 CUKRPGCT0006928 General ANU YOHANNAN 132 15

25 CUKRPGCT0006030 General Tanisha 130 16

26 CUKRPGCT0002853 OBC Shahima P 129 17

27 CUKRPGCT0002524 General HIMA SABU 128 18

28 CUKRPGCT0007254 OBC MOHAMMED HASAN A T 128 18

29 CUKRPGCT0003510 OBC EBY SANAL V S 127 19

30 CUKRPGCT0004505 OBC SANMAYA K 127 19

31 CUKRPGCT0006396 OBC KEERTHANA RAMESH 127 19

32 CUKRPGCT0007052 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUBIN MANOHAR A M 127 19

33 CUKRPGCT0003315 OBC Aysha Ayyoob 126 20

34 CUKRPGCT0001285 Scheduled Caste (SC) NANDANA S 125 21

35 CUKRPGCT0000422 General AVANTIKA S 124 22

36 CUKRPGCT0003664 General S Bhanulal 124 22

37 CUKRPGCT0001572 General Jewel Angel Joshy 123 23

38 CUKRPGCT0004958 General Ayush Bhattacharjee 123 23

39 CUKRPGCT0007240 OBC DILNA SUMAN P 123 23

40 CUKRPGCT0003400 General AMBOTTY SUBHASH PANICKER 122 24

41 CUKRPGCT0004398 OBC MANOHARI R 122 24

42 CUKRPGCT0005383 General GOPIKA M G 122 24

43 CUKRPGCT0001865 OBC MEGHANA R K 121 25

44 CUKRPGCT0003180 EWS DESHMUKH RUTUJA VITTHALRAO 121 25

45 CUKRPGCT0000489 General ASWATHY K 120 26



46 CUKRPGCT0006643 OBC APARNA P S 120 26

47 CUKRPGCT0000522 OBC SREYA P 119 27

48 CUKRPGCT0004403 General ABHIRAMI T V 119 27

49 CUKRPGCT0001534 OBC NETHRA C M 118 28

50 CUKRPGCT0002892 OBC VARSHA P S 117 29

51 CUKRPGCT0004614 OBC ADAPUREDDI DHANA LAKSHMI 117 29

52 CUKRPGCT0005837 OBC MOHAMMED IQBAL KP 117 29

53 CUKRPGCT0006773 OBC SHANA NASRI 117 29

54 CUKRPGCT0003113 General DEEPAK V N 116 30

55 CUKRPGCT0005435 General HEFZEEBA JOSE 116 30

56 CUKRPGCT0000327 OBC SHAMIL SHAN 115 31

57 CUKRPGCT0002894 OBC Fathimath Naheema V V 115 31

58 CUKRPGCT0004117 OBC MUHSINA T K 114 32

59 CUKRPGCT0006964 General ROSALIN BISWAL 114 32

60 CUKRPGCT0002771 General MADHAVI PUTHUMANA 113 33

61 CUKRPGCT0004475 OBC SHEHMA U 113 33

62 CUKRPGCT0000782 General NANDANA MENON K 112 34

63 CUKRPGCT0002814 OBC GOPIKA G 112 34

64 CUKRPGCT0003290 OBC NANDANA P V 112 34

65 CUKRPGCT0004461 OBC HRITHIKA SREEKANTH 112 34

66 CUKRPGCT0005947 General Sneha Mariam Bincy 112 34

67 CUKRPGCT0006046 General Sonaly 112 34

68 CUKRPGCT0005086 General Bhanu 111 35

69 CUKRPGCT0003291 OBC URMILA DEVI O V 110 36

70 CUKRPGCT0007005 OBC SANJANA T A 110 36

71 CUKRPGCT0007065 OBC ALOK SAHU 110 36

72 CUKRPGCT0004091 OBC GAYATHRI T S 109 37

73 CUKRPGCT0004627 OBC SITHARA A S 109 37

74 CUKRPGCT0006489 General Malavika S 109 37

75 CUKRPGCT0006515 OBC AYISHA RUBA 109 37

76 CUKRPGCT0002626 General Evangelin Theres Sabu 108 38

77 CUKRPGCT0003974 OBC SAYOOJYA 108 38

78 CUKRPGCT0005486 EWS Debanit Dutta 108 38

79 CUKRPGCT0001015 General Paul Jyothis 107 39

80 CUKRPGCT0000935 General ABHIRAM S MENON 106 40

81 CUKRPGCT0001657 OBC MOHAMMED RAHEES 106 40

82 CUKRPGCT0002435 General JESWIN JAMES ALEX 106 40

83 CUKRPGCT0002527 General Arjya Sharma 106 40

84 CUKRPGCT0001911 General JANAKRIPA G K 105 41

85 CUKRPGCT0001949 OBC AHAMMED NISHAN K T 105 41

86 CUKRPGCT0002155 OBC DHARMARAM PAVAN TEJA 105 41

87 CUKRPGCT0002593 General Allan V Charles 105 41

88 CUKRPGCT0005155 General Harikrishnan P S 105 41

89 CUKRPGCT0007829 OBC AISWARYA MANOJ 105 41

90 CUKRPGCT0000691 General Khushbu Roy 104 42

91 CUKRPGCT0000749 OBC ASHIKA P 104 42

92 CUKRPGCT0005785 OBC MEENU S NATH 104 42

93 CUKRPGCT0006645 General Ananthakrishnan V 104 42

94 CUKRPGCT0000080 General Anand Neelakandan 103 43

95 CUKRPGCT0001424 General ANUMOL THOMAS 103 43



96 CUKRPGCT0003181 OBC ANASUYA P 103 43

97 CUKRPGCT0007541 General Subhadeep Sarkar 103 43

98 CUKRPGCT0000431 OBC MOHAMMED RASHID M 102 44

99 CUKRPGCT0001611 OBC ANSHIDHA CK 102 44

100 CUKRPGCT0003798 OBC AARSHA K ANIL 101 45

101 CUKRPGCT0004236 General PARTHAN N 101 45

102 CUKRPGCT0006066 General P J ASHNA 101 45

103 CUKRPGCT0007072 EWS Bejawada Yogasree Royal 101 45

104 CUKRPGCT0005110 General RANI THERESA KUNCHERIA 100 46

105 CUKRPGCT0000209 General Lena Maria Pylo 99 47

106 CUKRPGCT0001652 General Farzina Sayed 99 47

107 CUKRPGCT0002415 General DIVYASREE P 99 47

108 CUKRPGCT0002886 OBC MUYEENUDHEEN K 99 47

109 CUKRPGCT0004646 OBC FATHIMA RINSHA K 99 47

110 CUKRPGCT0004849 General DEVIKA S PRAKASH 99 47

111 CUKRPGCT0004946 OBC RENNA NASRIN 99 47

112 CUKRPGCT0002477 OBC SHANA NASRIN M S 98 48

113 CUKRPGCT0001407 OBC KEERTHANA KRISHNA M D 97 49

114 CUKRPGCT0002029 EWS Khopade Kirti Sunil 97 49

115 CUKRPGCT0004354 General ANN MARIA MATHEW 97 49

116 CUKRPGCT0005563 OBC ASHNA ABOOBAKER 97 49

117 CUKRPGCT0006586 OBC SHAHNAZ ZAINUDDEEN 97 49

118 CUKRPGCT0007056 Scheduled Caste (SC) NITHA MARTIN 97 49

119 CUKRPGCT0000300 OBC ANJALI UMESH C 96 50

120 CUKRPGCT0000294 OBC Ayush kumar 95 51

121 CUKRPGCT0000569 OBC SUMAYYA B C 95 51

122 CUKRPGCT0001208 OBC FATHIMATHUL SHIBILY 95 51

123 CUKRPGCT0002326 OBC GAYATHRI SURESH 95 51

124 CUKRPGCT0003634 Scheduled Caste (SC) VRINDA S K 95 51

125 CUKRPGCT0003819 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Subodh Lakra 95 51

126 CUKRPGCT0005521 General A Nandakishor 95 51

127 CUKRPGCT0006906 General Veena Pradeep 95 51

128 CUKRPGCT0000231 General MAJJI KALYAN 94 52

129 CUKRPGCT0002636 OBC abu horairah 94 52

130 CUKRPGCT0005020 OBC MUHAMMED RAHIB T K 94 52

131 CUKRPGCT0007250 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAYATHRI T P 94 52

132 CUKRPGCT0000342 General ARYAN U S 93 53

133 CUKRPGCT0000590 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pankaj Kumar Kishan 93 53

134 CUKRPGCT0002378 OBC SIVADARSANA VIJAYAN 93 53

135 CUKRPGCT0005035 General Musfika Rahman 93 53

136 CUKRPGCT0006521 OBC ANUSHA C M 93 53

137 CUKRPGCT0007352 General Krishnasree K S 93 53

138 CUKRPGCT0000390 OBC ABHINA B AUGUSTIN 92 54

139 CUKRPGCT0004029 OBC Mishab m 92 54

140 CUKRPGCT0006369 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandana C S 92 54

141 CUKRPGCT0006417 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Bashisha Dhar 92 54

142 CUKRPGCT0001757 OBC ADHISH K 91 55

143 CUKRPGCT0003442 OBC FEMINA M 91 55

144 CUKRPGCT0003618 General ADRIJA S 91 55

145 CUKRPGCT0003660 Scheduled Caste (SC) AASTHA PRASAD 91 55



146 CUKRPGCT0007571 OBC Shaniya Sinha 91 55

147 CUKRPGCT0000518 OBC Naomi Sarah Mathew 90 56

148 CUKRPGCT0000984 OBC MUHAMMED ANAS K 90 56

149 CUKRPGCT0002196 OBC JITHINBABU V K 90 56

150 CUKRPGCT0003096 OBC FATHIMA HIDA 90 56

151 CUKRPGCT0005871 General Adhin Joyal 90 56

152 CUKRPGCT0007724 OBC SHIFA REIHAN K 90 56

153 CUKRPGCT0000084 OBC FATHIMATHUL JUVAIRIYA P V 89 57

154 CUKRPGCT0001087 General BALAGOPAL R 89 57

155 CUKRPGCT0001364 General Gouri J R 89 57

156 CUKRPGCT0004069 OBC FATHIMA SANA P 89 57

157 CUKRPGCT0004431 OBC CHAITHRA S 89 57

158 CUKRPGCT0004843 General ARATHI KRISHNALAYAM 89 57

159 CUKRPGCT0005863 General EDWIN RAJU 89 57

160 CUKRPGCT0002719 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHAVALE KIRAN VAJERAO 88 58

161 CUKRPGCT0003438 OBC RAFA C K 88 58

162 CUKRPGCT0007045 General Vani Pradeep 88 58

163 CUKRPGCT0007197 General Arjun Ajith 88 58

164 CUKRPGCT0006110 OBC FILDA FATHIMA T 87 59

165 CUKRPGCT0006782 General Radhika  E R 87 59

166 CUKRPGCT0007111 OBC Shaik Sameer 87 59

167 CUKRPGCT0001679 Scheduled Caste (SC) Danamolla Pravalika 86 60

168 CUKRPGCT0004654 OBC INDUJA N S 86 60

169 CUKRPGCT0007323 General Telma Thomas 86 60

170 CUKRPGCT0000017 General CHAITANYA K M 85 61

171 CUKRPGCT0000192 General Neha Bhattacharya 85 61

172 CUKRPGCT0002438 General ARDRA K 85 61

173 CUKRPGCT0000742 General ARUN K BIJU 84 62

174 CUKRPGCT0002163 OBC ALTHAF SAMEEM 84 62

175 CUKRPGCT0004582 OBC Vismaya K P 84 62

176 CUKRPGCT0004943 OBC ABOOBACKER SIDDEEQUE V 84 62

177 CUKRPGCT0000268 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANINDIYA DAS 83 63

178 CUKRPGCT0000537 General Lakshmipriya K 83 63

179 CUKRPGCT0000625 General LEKSHMI PRIYA S 83 63

180 CUKRPGCT0002311 OBC ANAS RAHIMAN P P 83 63

181 CUKRPGCT0004192 General AGNES 83 63

182 CUKRPGCT0004820 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Danswrang Basumatary 83 63

183 CUKRPGCT0004096 General NANDANA DILEEP 82 64

184 CUKRPGCT0004349 General SIVAPRAKASH C K 82 64

185 CUKRPGCT0006633 Scheduled Caste (SC) Samuel paik 82 64

186 CUKRPGCT0006827 Scheduled Caste (SC) SARIKA P K 82 64

187 CUKRPGCT0001121 General ADITH PRASANTH 81 65

188 CUKRPGCT0003380 OBC FATHIMA NIHALA 81 65

189 CUKRPGCT0004645 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANIL TAMSOY 81 65

190 CUKRPGCT0004704 General LAKSHMI A 81 65

191 CUKRPGCT0001820 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Manish Toppo 80 66

192 CUKRPGCT0001937 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHULYA P 80 66

193 CUKRPGCT0001962 General SREELAKSHMI K S 80 66

194 CUKRPGCT0002776 OBC FATHIMA HIBA M 80 66

195 CUKRPGCT0003763 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHETTI LAXMI NARAYANA 80 66



196 CUKRPGCT0004742 General ANANYA M 80 66

197 CUKRPGCT0005228 General ANJANA JOSE 80 66

198 CUKRPGCT0007309 OBC GOURINANDHANA T P 80 66

199 CUKRPGCT0002046 OBC ARYASREE JAYAPRAKASH 79 67

200 CUKRPGCT0002483 General SANIKA PRASANTH 79 67

201 CUKRPGCT0006133 OBC AYANA P 79 67

202 CUKRPGCT0007192 General HARSHA MALATHI P A 79 67

203 CUKRPGCT0000292 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mohit Das 78 68

204 CUKRPGCT0000555 General GIFTY MARIA STEEPHEN 78 68

205 CUKRPGCT0000987 OBC NANDHANA V S 78 68

206 CUKRPGCT0002160 OBC SHIBLA B 78 68

207 CUKRPGCT0002984 OBC NAFEESATH MISRIYA C P 78 68

208 CUKRPGCT0003336 OBC ASMA SANA K M 78 68

209 CUKRPGCT0004224 OBC SAYA MOL T M 78 68

210 CUKRPGCT0007227 General Anupam Anil 78 68

211 CUKRPGCT0007488 OBC HENNA P 78 68

212 CUKRPGCT0004266 OBC MUBASSIRA N 77 69

213 CUKRPGCT0000269 General LOUI BEN JOSHJO 76 70

214 CUKRPGCT0003251 OBC Muhammed Farhan K 76 70

215 CUKRPGCT0004232 OBC ANJANA P 76 70

216 CUKRPGCT0004706 EWS ANUSREE M 76 70

217 CUKRPGCT0006191 General KEERTHANA CHANDRAN K 76 70

218 CUKRPGCT0006822 OBC AMAN REHMAN K P 76 70

219 CUKRPGCT0000145 EWS Shaik Adil 75 71

220 CUKRPGCT0002009 General HELAN JOSE 75 71

221 CUKRPGCT0004275 OBC SIDHARTH UMANATH 75 71

222 CUKRPGCT0004604 General SARATH K 75 71

223 CUKRPGCT0005096 OBC AMITHA V M 75 71

224 CUKRPGCT0007156 OBC FIDAFAHIMA 75 71

225 CUKRPGCT0007376 OBC ZULAIKATH RAFIYA B M 75 71

226 CUKRPGCT0000206 OBC Muhammed Rabah J S 74 72

227 CUKRPGCT0001433 OBC SHAKEEL MOHAMMED 74 72

228 CUKRPGCT0003398 OBC FATHIMA MARHA N 74 72

229 CUKRPGCT0005781 OBC RESHMA V 74 72

230 CUKRPGCT0002321 OBC SANDRA S 73 73

231 CUKRPGCT0002963 OBC Vineetha M 73 73

232 CUKRPGCT0003793 General Neha Deka 73 73

233 CUKRPGCT0004338 OBC Manjima Madhukumar 73 73

234 CUKRPGCT0005661 OBC AVANILEKSHMI A 73 73

235 CUKRPGCT0006831 OBC ABHINAV PUNNAYIL 73 73

236 CUKRPGCT0003445 Scheduled Tribe (ST) AAMGOTH MOTHI DISHA PAWAAR 72 74

237 CUKRPGCT0003742 OBC HARSHINI S 72 74

238 CUKRPGCT0004544 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sonawane Nirmiti Rahul 72 74

239 CUKRPGCT0007127 OBC RISLA K 72 74

240 CUKRPGCT0000479 Scheduled Caste (SC) MULLANGI VENKATA SAI VIJAY TEJA 71 75

241 CUKRPGCT0003762 General A Shruti Laya 71 75

242 CUKRPGCT0003933 General AISWARYA RS 71 75

243 CUKRPGCT0004717 Scheduled Tribe (ST) philip narzary 71 75

244 CUKRPGCT0005403 General Santanu Paul 71 75

245 CUKRPGCT0005531 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANOTH VIJAY 71 75



246 CUKRPGCT0000758 General GOUTHAM S NAMBIAR 70 76

247 CUKRPGCT0000769 General Aditya Balagopal 70 76

248 CUKRPGCT0001314 OBC Arshadali V K 70 76

249 CUKRPGCT0001584 General SHENIKA D 70 76

250 CUKRPGCT0003737 OBC Kodamala scofield raju 70 76

251 CUKRPGCT0003943 OBC DHANYASREE M 70 76

252 CUKRPGCT0007638 General Bibin Sebastian 70 76

253 CUKRPGCT0000494 Scheduled Caste (SC) PUNVITHA DARLA 67 77

254 CUKRPGCT0000982 General ANUNANDANA P K 67 77

255 CUKRPGCT0005026 General GATTEM NAVEEN 67 77

256 CUKRPGCT0006120 OBC Jasna k y 67 77

257 CUKRPGCT0006879 OBC ADAMERSHAD 67 77

258 CUKRPGCT0007147 OBC BISNIN V 67 77

259 CUKRPGCT0003097 OBC SREENANDANA R 66 78

260 CUKRPGCT0003466 OBC ANUSREE M 66 78

261 CUKRPGCT0004562 EWS ASWATHI K V 66 78

262 CUKRPGCT0004821 OBC ANAGHA LAKSHMI G 66 78

263 CUKRPGCT0007243 OBC SAFA 66 78

264 CUKRPGCT0007816 OBC VISWAJITH A R 66 78

265 CUKRPGCT0000597 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOLLAPURAM YASWANTH KUMAR 65 79

266 CUKRPGCT0001094 General APARNA A 65 79

267 CUKRPGCT0004945 OBC SURYANARAYAN N T 65 79

268 CUKRPGCT0006018 OBC VISHNUPRIYA K 65 79

269 CUKRPGCT0006783 OBC SASIKALA V P 65 79

270 CUKRPGCT0001382 OBC RISLA P 64 80

271 CUKRPGCT0001560 OBC ASAD K 64 80

272 CUKRPGCT0002187 General SARATH P 64 80

273 CUKRPGCT0002721 OBC MANEPALLI SATYA DURGA 64 80

274 CUKRPGCT0002792 OBC KADIRE VENUGOPAL 64 80

275 CUKRPGCT0006094 General Aswathy KS 64 80

276 CUKRPGCT0007574 General Sreelekshmi R 64 80

277 CUKRPGCT0007578 General Devika vinod 64 80

278 CUKRPGCT0001904 OBC SNEHA L S 63 81

279 CUKRPGCT0001955 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUDHINA CHANDRAN V 63 81

280 CUKRPGCT0004984 OBC NAJWA FATHIMA M P 63 81

281 CUKRPGCT0007727 General HRITHIK CHAND S 63 81

282 CUKRPGCT0002772 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHREYA SUMAN 62 82

283 CUKRPGCT0005544 Scheduled Caste (SC) BALLA BALAKRISHNA 62 82

284 CUKRPGCT0000212 OBC JYOTHIKA JOY 60 83

285 CUKRPGCT0000442 Scheduled Caste (SC) Badekar Sachin 60 83

286 CUKRPGCT0000630 General AMIRTHA JAYAHAR A 60 83

287 CUKRPGCT0005009 OBC MANDA KAMAL 60 83

288 CUKRPGCT0007047 OBC FATHIMA FIDHA M K 60 83

289 CUKRPGCT0007752 OBC ADARSH N 60 83

290 CUKRPGCT0001313 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Melveryne Lyngdoh Marshilong 59 84

291 CUKRPGCT0001612 OBC Maneesha VP 59 84

292 CUKRPGCT0004951 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Bibhu prasad Majhi 59 84

293 CUKRPGCT0004862 OBC POONDI VINESH 58 85

294 CUKRPGCT0007515 General Kalyani Sreejith 58 85

295 CUKRPGCT0001775 Scheduled Tribe (ST) HASAVATH SANTHOSH NAIK 57 86



296 CUKRPGCT0002832 Scheduled Caste (SC) HARSHA T K 57 86

297 CUKRPGCT0005385 OBC ANZIYA A 57 86

298 CUKRPGCT0006372 General Anushika Sharma 57 86

299 CUKRPGCT0000506 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LAVUDIYA MOHAN 56 87

300 CUKRPGCT0003316 OBC KHADEEJATH SAHANA 56 87

301 CUKRPGCT0000124 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Bhukya Pavan 55 88

302 CUKRPGCT0002178 General Navya Santhosh 55 88

303 CUKRPGCT0003317 OBC FATHIMA P 55 88

304 CUKRPGCT0007117 OBC AYISHA NASHA O C 55 88

305 CUKRPGCT0007167 OBC UNNIMAYA N 55 88

306 CUKRPGCT0005874 OBC SACHIN K 54 89

307 CUKRPGCT0003852 Scheduled Caste (SC) KHADE RITESH BALU 53 90

308 CUKRPGCT0005913 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MANOJ BOBONGA 53 90

309 CUKRPGCT0001473 OBC SANGEETHA A 52 91

310 CUKRPGCT0003882 Scheduled Caste (SC) PALAMANETI NEELESH 52 91

311 CUKRPGCT0004040 General HANNA VARGHESE 52 91

312 CUKRPGCT0004481 OBC BISHARUL HAFI V V 52 91

313 CUKRPGCT0004665 OBC SHARANYA V K 52 91

314 CUKRPGCT0000753 OBC Nakka Sandhya Rani 51 92

315 CUKRPGCT0000871 OBC HARSHAN P B 50 93

316 CUKRPGCT0001625 Scheduled Caste (SC) VADDI VINAY KUMAR 50 93

317 CUKRPGCT0002124 General NIVEDITHA S 50 93

318 CUKRPGCT0004545 OBC Nandana M 50 93

319 CUKRPGCT0004901 General Nandhana manoj 50 93

320 CUKRPGCT0006508 Scheduled Caste (SC) Chukka Akhil Vardhan 50 93

321 CUKRPGCT0006795 OBC MASHIDA P K 48 94

322 CUKRPGCT0003146 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARUNIMA T 47 95

323 CUKRPGCT0004584 OBC ANUPAMA K 46 96

324 CUKRPGCT0002272 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAYADRATHA BEHERA 45 97

325 CUKRPGCT0005773 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandhana krishna cv 45 97

326 CUKRPGCT0006611 OBC FIYA MARIYAM V P 44 98

327 CUKRPGCT0003166 OBC SUKRITHA K J DEV 43 99

328 CUKRPGCT0004247 General RAUL  S  JOHN 43 99

329 CUKRPGCT0006514 OBC ABHISHEK GAURAV 43 99

330 CUKRPGCT0000515 OBC RAHNA V 41 100

331 CUKRPGCT0000547 OBC SWATHIKA V 40 101

332 CUKRPGCT0001771 Scheduled Tribe (ST) APARNA RAJ V R 40 101

333 CUKRPGCT0005930 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAMITHA P 40 101

334 CUKRPGCT0006552 OBC SUHAILA USSAIN P P 40 101

335 CUKRPGCT0007658 Scheduled Caste (SC) A NIKHIL 40 101

336 CUKRPGCT0004741 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Badavath Archana 39 102

337 CUKRPGCT0005983 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VISLAVATH KAVITHA 37 103

338 CUKRPGCT0004547 OBC Durga Dileep 36 104

339 CUKRPGCT0004709 OBC NEDIYA N 36 104

340 CUKRPGCT0005713 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHOWHAN KARTHIK 36 104

341 CUKRPGCT0000526 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KETHAVATH RAJESH 35 105

342 CUKRPGCT0001478 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Sapavat vamshi 35 105

343 CUKRPGCT0001950 Scheduled Caste (SC) KULDEEP KUMAR SAROJ 35 105

344 CUKRPGCT0001958 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOPIKA K s 35 105

345 CUKRPGCT0006622 OBC SIVANANDHA P R 34 106



346 CUKRPGCT0006742 OBC NOORBINA E 34 106

347 CUKRPGCT0006020 OBC ASRAYA PRADEEPAN 32 107

348 CUKRPGCT0003277 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOPI JACOB ANAND 31 108

349 CUKRPGCT0006101 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVASOTH LATHA 30 109

350 CUKRPGCT0005223 General Alex J 29 110

351 CUKRPGCT0006161 Scheduled Caste (SC) ELLANDULA BUNNY 29 110

352 CUKRPGCT0006981 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVRAJ 28 111

353 CUKRPGCT0000185 Scheduled Caste (SC) SAUMYA RANJAN DALAI 27 112

354 CUKRPGCT0006442 OBC KARTHIKA K 27 112

355 CUKRPGCT0000912 General Naveed Ahmad zargar 23 113

356 CUKRPGCT0006247 General ALEKH K 23 113

357 CUKRPGCT0001697 Scheduled Caste (SC) PALEM MADHU 20 114

358 CUKRPGCT0005061 OBC P MADHAV 20 114

359 CUKRPGCT0005621 OBC Abhiraj Anand 17 115

360 CUKRPGCT0007073 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ngamyaphy Ningshen 15 116

361 CUKRPGCT0006106 OBC ZAHID U 14 117

362 CUKRPGCT0007293 Scheduled Caste (SC) BAKKANI GANESH 5 118

363 CUKRPGCT0003877 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOTA V S BHAGYA LAKSHMI 1 119



M.A. Economics

Rank List (OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005791 OBC Jyotiprakash Saha 185 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003528 OBC ARUNDHATHI C N 155 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003447 OBC MO SAMEER CHOUHAN 145 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006095 OBC ANUSREE P 138 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001001 OBC JUMANA SAMEER 133 5

6 CUKRPGCT0004512 OBC THARUN C 133 5

7 CUKRPGCT0007046 OBC SAFVANA SHERIN T 133 5

8 CUKRPGCT0000527 OBC SANU SURESH 132 6

9 CUKRPGCT0002853 OBC Shahima P 129 7

10 CUKRPGCT0007254 OBC MOHAMMED HASAN A T 128 8

11 CUKRPGCT0003510 OBC EBY SANAL V S 127 9

12 CUKRPGCT0004505 OBC SANMAYA K 127 9

13 CUKRPGCT0006396 OBC KEERTHANA RAMESH 127 9

14 CUKRPGCT0003315 OBC Aysha Ayyoob 126 10

15 CUKRPGCT0007240 OBC DILNA SUMAN P 123 11

16 CUKRPGCT0004398 OBC MANOHARI R 122 12

17 CUKRPGCT0001865 OBC MEGHANA R K 121 13

18 CUKRPGCT0006643 OBC APARNA P S 120 14

19 CUKRPGCT0000522 OBC SREYA P 119 15

20 CUKRPGCT0001534 OBC NETHRA C M 118 16

21 CUKRPGCT0002892 OBC VARSHA P S 117 17

22 CUKRPGCT0004614 OBC ADAPUREDDI DHANA LAKSHMI 117 17

23 CUKRPGCT0005837 OBC MOHAMMED IQBAL KP 117 17

24 CUKRPGCT0006773 OBC SHANA NASRI 117 17

25 CUKRPGCT0000327 OBC SHAMIL SHAN 115 18

26 CUKRPGCT0002894 OBC Fathimath Naheema V V 115 18

27 CUKRPGCT0004117 OBC MUHSINA T K 114 19

28 CUKRPGCT0004475 OBC SHEHMA U 113 20

29 CUKRPGCT0002814 OBC GOPIKA G 112 21

30 CUKRPGCT0003290 OBC NANDANA P V 112 21

31 CUKRPGCT0004461 OBC HRITHIKA SREEKANTH 112 21

32 CUKRPGCT0003291 OBC URMILA DEVI O V 110 22

33 CUKRPGCT0007005 OBC SANJANA T A 110 22

34 CUKRPGCT0007065 OBC ALOK SAHU 110 22

35 CUKRPGCT0004091 OBC GAYATHRI T S 109 23

36 CUKRPGCT0004627 OBC SITHARA A S 109 23

37 CUKRPGCT0006515 OBC AYISHA RUBA 109 23

38 CUKRPGCT0003974 OBC SAYOOJYA 108 24

39 CUKRPGCT0001657 OBC MOHAMMED RAHEES 106 25

40 CUKRPGCT0001949 OBC AHAMMED NISHAN K T 105 26

41 CUKRPGCT0002155 OBC DHARMARAM PAVAN TEJA 105 26

42 CUKRPGCT0007829 OBC AISWARYA MANOJ 105 26



43 CUKRPGCT0000749 OBC ASHIKA P 104 27

44 CUKRPGCT0005785 OBC MEENU S NATH 104 27

45 CUKRPGCT0003181 OBC ANASUYA P 103 28

46 CUKRPGCT0000431 OBC MOHAMMED RASHID M 102 29

47 CUKRPGCT0001611 OBC ANSHIDHA CK 102 29

48 CUKRPGCT0003798 OBC AARSHA K ANIL 101 30

49 CUKRPGCT0002886 OBC MUYEENUDHEEN K 99 31

50 CUKRPGCT0004646 OBC FATHIMA RINSHA K 99 31

51 CUKRPGCT0004946 OBC RENNA NASRIN 99 31

52 CUKRPGCT0002477 OBC SHANA NASRIN M S 98 32

53 CUKRPGCT0001407 OBC KEERTHANA KRISHNA M D 97 33

54 CUKRPGCT0005563 OBC ASHNA ABOOBAKER 97 33

55 CUKRPGCT0006586 OBC SHAHNAZ ZAINUDDEEN 97 33

56 CUKRPGCT0000300 OBC ANJALI UMESH C 96 34

57 CUKRPGCT0000294 OBC Ayush kumar 95 35

58 CUKRPGCT0000569 OBC SUMAYYA B C 95 35

59 CUKRPGCT0001208 OBC FATHIMATHUL SHIBILY 95 35

60 CUKRPGCT0002326 OBC GAYATHRI SURESH 95 35

61 CUKRPGCT0002636 OBC abu horairah 94 36

62 CUKRPGCT0005020 OBC MUHAMMED RAHIB T K 94 36

63 CUKRPGCT0002378 OBC SIVADARSANA VIJAYAN 93 37

64 CUKRPGCT0006521 OBC ANUSHA C M 93 37

65 CUKRPGCT0000390 OBC ABHINA B AUGUSTIN 92 38

66 CUKRPGCT0004029 OBC Mishab m 92 38

67 CUKRPGCT0001757 OBC ADHISH K 91 39

68 CUKRPGCT0003442 OBC FEMINA M 91 39

69 CUKRPGCT0007571 OBC Shaniya Sinha 91 39

70 CUKRPGCT0000518 OBC Naomi Sarah Mathew 90 40

71 CUKRPGCT0000984 OBC MUHAMMED ANAS K 90 40

72 CUKRPGCT0002196 OBC JITHINBABU V K 90 40

73 CUKRPGCT0003096 OBC FATHIMA HIDA 90 40

74 CUKRPGCT0007724 OBC SHIFA REIHAN K 90 40

75 CUKRPGCT0000084 OBC FATHIMATHUL JUVAIRIYA P V 89 41

76 CUKRPGCT0004069 OBC FATHIMA SANA P 89 41

77 CUKRPGCT0004431 OBC CHAITHRA S 89 41

78 CUKRPGCT0003438 OBC RAFA C K 88 42

79 CUKRPGCT0006110 OBC FILDA FATHIMA T 87 43

80 CUKRPGCT0007111 OBC Shaik Sameer 87 43

81 CUKRPGCT0004654 OBC INDUJA N S 86 44

82 CUKRPGCT0002163 OBC ALTHAF SAMEEM 84 45

83 CUKRPGCT0004582 OBC Vismaya K P 84 45

84 CUKRPGCT0004943 OBC ABOOBACKER SIDDEEQUE V 84 45

85 CUKRPGCT0002311 OBC ANAS RAHIMAN P P 83 46

86 CUKRPGCT0003380 OBC FATHIMA NIHALA 81 47

87 CUKRPGCT0002776 OBC FATHIMA HIBA M 80 48

88 CUKRPGCT0007309 OBC GOURINANDHANA T P 80 48

89 CUKRPGCT0002046 OBC ARYASREE JAYAPRAKASH 79 49



90 CUKRPGCT0006133 OBC AYANA P 79 49

91 CUKRPGCT0000987 OBC NANDHANA V S 78 50

92 CUKRPGCT0002160 OBC SHIBLA B 78 50

93 CUKRPGCT0002984 OBC NAFEESATH MISRIYA C P 78 50

94 CUKRPGCT0003336 OBC ASMA SANA K M 78 50

95 CUKRPGCT0004224 OBC SAYA MOL T M 78 50

96 CUKRPGCT0007488 OBC HENNA P 78 50

97 CUKRPGCT0004266 OBC MUBASSIRA N 77 51

98 CUKRPGCT0003251 OBC Muhammed Farhan K 76 52

99 CUKRPGCT0004232 OBC ANJANA P 76 52

100 CUKRPGCT0006822 OBC AMAN REHMAN K P 76 52

101 CUKRPGCT0004275 OBC SIDHARTH UMANATH 75 53

102 CUKRPGCT0005096 OBC AMITHA V M 75 53

103 CUKRPGCT0007156 OBC FIDAFAHIMA 75 53

104 CUKRPGCT0007376 OBC ZULAIKATH RAFIYA B M 75 53

105 CUKRPGCT0000206 OBC Muhammed Rabah J S 74 54

106 CUKRPGCT0001433 OBC SHAKEEL MOHAMMED 74 54

107 CUKRPGCT0003398 OBC FATHIMA MARHA N 74 54

108 CUKRPGCT0005781 OBC RESHMA V 74 54

109 CUKRPGCT0002321 OBC SANDRA S 73 55

110 CUKRPGCT0002963 OBC Vineetha M 73 55

111 CUKRPGCT0004338 OBC Manjima Madhukumar 73 55

112 CUKRPGCT0005661 OBC AVANILEKSHMI A 73 55

113 CUKRPGCT0006831 OBC ABHINAV PUNNAYIL 73 55

114 CUKRPGCT0003742 OBC HARSHINI S 72 56

115 CUKRPGCT0007127 OBC RISLA K 72 56

116 CUKRPGCT0001314 OBC Arshadali V K 70 57

117 CUKRPGCT0003737 OBC Kodamala scofield raju 70 57

118 CUKRPGCT0003943 OBC DHANYASREE M 70 57

119 CUKRPGCT0006120 OBC Jasna k y 67 58

120 CUKRPGCT0006879 OBC ADAMERSHAD 67 58

121 CUKRPGCT0007147 OBC BISNIN V 67 58

122 CUKRPGCT0003097 OBC SREENANDANA R 66 59

123 CUKRPGCT0003466 OBC ANUSREE M 66 59

124 CUKRPGCT0004821 OBC ANAGHA LAKSHMI G 66 59

125 CUKRPGCT0007243 OBC SAFA 66 59

126 CUKRPGCT0007816 OBC VISWAJITH A R 66 59

127 CUKRPGCT0004945 OBC SURYANARAYAN N T 65 60

128 CUKRPGCT0006018 OBC VISHNUPRIYA K 65 60

129 CUKRPGCT0006783 OBC SASIKALA V P 65 60

130 CUKRPGCT0001382 OBC RISLA P 64 61

131 CUKRPGCT0001560 OBC ASAD K 64 61

132 CUKRPGCT0002721 OBC MANEPALLI SATYA DURGA 64 61

133 CUKRPGCT0002792 OBC KADIRE VENUGOPAL 64 61

134 CUKRPGCT0001904 OBC SNEHA L S 63 62

135 CUKRPGCT0004984 OBC NAJWA FATHIMA M P 63 62

136 CUKRPGCT0000212 OBC JYOTHIKA JOY 60 63



137 CUKRPGCT0005009 OBC MANDA KAMAL 60 63

138 CUKRPGCT0007047 OBC FATHIMA FIDHA M K 60 63

139 CUKRPGCT0007752 OBC ADARSH N 60 63

140 CUKRPGCT0001612 OBC Maneesha VP 59 64

141 CUKRPGCT0004862 OBC POONDI VINESH 58 65

142 CUKRPGCT0005385 OBC ANZIYA A 57 66

143 CUKRPGCT0003316 OBC KHADEEJATH SAHANA 56 67

144 CUKRPGCT0003317 OBC FATHIMA P 55 68

145 CUKRPGCT0007117 OBC AYISHA NASHA O C 55 68

146 CUKRPGCT0007167 OBC UNNIMAYA N 55 68

147 CUKRPGCT0005874 OBC SACHIN K 54 69

148 CUKRPGCT0001473 OBC SANGEETHA A 52 70

149 CUKRPGCT0004481 OBC BISHARUL HAFI V V 52 70

150 CUKRPGCT0004665 OBC SHARANYA V K 52 70

151 CUKRPGCT0000753 OBC Nakka Sandhya Rani 51 71

152 CUKRPGCT0000871 OBC HARSHAN P B 50 72

153 CUKRPGCT0004545 OBC Nandana M 50 72

154 CUKRPGCT0006795 OBC MASHIDA P K 48 73

155 CUKRPGCT0004584 OBC ANUPAMA K 46 74

156 CUKRPGCT0006611 OBC FIYA MARIYAM V P 44 75

157 CUKRPGCT0003166 OBC SUKRITHA K J DEV 43 76

158 CUKRPGCT0006514 OBC ABHISHEK GAURAV 43 76

159 CUKRPGCT0000515 OBC RAHNA V 41 77

160 CUKRPGCT0000547 OBC SWATHIKA V 40 78

161 CUKRPGCT0006552 OBC SUHAILA USSAIN P P 40 78

162 CUKRPGCT0004547 OBC Durga Dileep 36 79

163 CUKRPGCT0004709 OBC NEDIYA N 36 79

164 CUKRPGCT0006622 OBC SIVANANDHA P R 34 80

165 CUKRPGCT0006742 OBC NOORBINA E 34 80

166 CUKRPGCT0006020 OBC ASRAYA PRADEEPAN 32 81

167 CUKRPGCT0006442 OBC KARTHIKA K 27 82

168 CUKRPGCT0005061 OBC P MADHAV 20 83

169 CUKRPGCT0005621 OBC Abhiraj Anand 17 84

170 CUKRPGCT0006106 OBC ZAHID U 14 85



M.A. Economics

Rank List (SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0007052 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUBIN MANOHAR A M 127 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001285 Scheduled Caste (SC) NANDANA S 125 2

3 CUKRPGCT0007056 Scheduled Caste (SC) NITHA MARTIN 97 3

4 CUKRPGCT0003634 Scheduled Caste (SC) VRINDA S K 95 4

5 CUKRPGCT0007250 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAYATHRI T P 94 5

6 CUKRPGCT0006369 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandana C S 92 6

7 CUKRPGCT0003660 Scheduled Caste (SC) AASTHA PRASAD 91 7

8 CUKRPGCT0002719 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHAVALE KIRAN VAJERAO 88 8

9 CUKRPGCT0001679 Scheduled Caste (SC) Danamolla Pravalika 86 9

10 CUKRPGCT0000268 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANINDIYA DAS 83 10

11 CUKRPGCT0006633 Scheduled Caste (SC) Samuel paik 82 11

12 CUKRPGCT0006827 Scheduled Caste (SC) SARIKA P K 82 11

13 CUKRPGCT0001937 Scheduled Caste (SC) ATHULYA P 80 12

14 CUKRPGCT0000292 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mohit Das 78 13

15 CUKRPGCT0004544 Scheduled Caste (SC) Sonawane Nirmiti Rahul 72 14

16 CUKRPGCT0000479 Scheduled Caste (SC) MULLANGI VENKATA SAI VIJAY TEJA 71 15

17 CUKRPGCT0000494 Scheduled Caste (SC) PUNVITHA DARLA 67 16

18 CUKRPGCT0000597 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOLLAPURAM YASWANTH KUMAR 65 17

19 CUKRPGCT0001955 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUDHINA CHANDRAN V 63 18

20 CUKRPGCT0002772 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHREYA SUMAN 62 19

21 CUKRPGCT0005544 Scheduled Caste (SC) BALLA BALAKRISHNA 62 19

22 CUKRPGCT0000442 Scheduled Caste (SC) Badekar Sachin 60 20

23 CUKRPGCT0002832 Scheduled Caste (SC) HARSHA T K 57 21

24 CUKRPGCT0003852 Scheduled Caste (SC) KHADE RITESH BALU 53 22

25 CUKRPGCT0003882 Scheduled Caste (SC) PALAMANETI NEELESH 52 23

26 CUKRPGCT0001625 Scheduled Caste (SC) VADDI VINAY KUMAR 50 24

27 CUKRPGCT0006508 Scheduled Caste (SC) Chukka Akhil Vardhan 50 24

28 CUKRPGCT0003146 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARUNIMA T 47 25

29 CUKRPGCT0002272 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAYADRATHA BEHERA 45 26

30 CUKRPGCT0005773 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandhana krishna cv 45 26

31 CUKRPGCT0005930 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAMITHA P 40 27

32 CUKRPGCT0007658 Scheduled Caste (SC) A NIKHIL 40 27

33 CUKRPGCT0001950 Scheduled Caste (SC) KULDEEP KUMAR SAROJ 35 28

34 CUKRPGCT0001958 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOPIKA K s 35 28

35 CUKRPGCT0003277 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOPI JACOB ANAND 31 29

36 CUKRPGCT0006161 Scheduled Caste (SC) ELLANDULA BUNNY 29 30

37 CUKRPGCT0000185 Scheduled Caste (SC) SAUMYA RANJAN DALAI 27 31

38 CUKRPGCT0001697 Scheduled Caste (SC) PALEM MADHU 20 32

39 CUKRPGCT0007293 Scheduled Caste (SC) BAKKANI GANESH 5 33

40 CUKRPGCT0003877 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOTA V S BHAGYA LAKSHMI 1 34



M.A. Economics

Rank List (ST)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003819 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Subodh Lakra 95 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000590 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pankaj Kumar Kishan 93 2

3 CUKRPGCT0006417 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Bashisha Dhar 92 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004820 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Danswrang Basumatary 83 4

5 CUKRPGCT0004645 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANIL TAMSOY 81 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001820 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Manish Toppo 80 6

7 CUKRPGCT0003763 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHETTI LAXMI NARAYANA 80 6

8 CUKRPGCT0003445 Scheduled Tribe (ST) AAMGOTH MOTHI DISHA PAWAAR 72 7

9 CUKRPGCT0004717 Scheduled Tribe (ST) philip narzary 71 8

10 CUKRPGCT0005531 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANOTH VIJAY 71 8

11 CUKRPGCT0001313 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Melveryne Lyngdoh Marshilong 59 9

12 CUKRPGCT0004951 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Bibhu prasad Majhi 59 9

13 CUKRPGCT0001775 Scheduled Tribe (ST) HASAVATH SANTHOSH NAIK 57 10

14 CUKRPGCT0000506 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LAVUDIYA MOHAN 56 11

15 CUKRPGCT0000124 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Bhukya Pavan 55 12

16 CUKRPGCT0005913 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MANOJ BOBONGA 53 13

17 CUKRPGCT0001771 Scheduled Tribe (ST) APARNA RAJ V R 40 14

18 CUKRPGCT0004741 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Badavath Archana 39 15

19 CUKRPGCT0005983 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VISLAVATH KAVITHA 37 16

20 CUKRPGCT0005713 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHOWHAN KARTHIK 36 17

21 CUKRPGCT0000526 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KETHAVATH RAJESH 35 18

22 CUKRPGCT0001478 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Sapavat vamshi 35 18

23 CUKRPGCT0006101 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVASOTH LATHA 30 19

24 CUKRPGCT0006981 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVRAJ 28 20

25 CUKRPGCT0007073 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ngamyaphy Ningshen 15 21



M.A. Economics

Rank List (EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003180 EWS DESHMUKH RUTUJA VITTHALRAO 121 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005486 EWS Debanit Dutta 108 2

3 CUKRPGCT0007072 EWS Bejawada Yogasree Royal 101 3

4 CUKRPGCT0002029 EWS Khopade Kirti Sunil 97 4

5 CUKRPGCT0004706 EWS ANUSREE M 76 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000145 EWS Shaik Adil 75 6

7 CUKRPGCT0004562 EWS ASWATHI K V 66 7



M.A. Economics

Rank List (PwD)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003400 GENERAL AMBOTTY SUBHASH PANICKER 122 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005435 GENERAL HEFZEEBA JOSE 116 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001094 GENERAL APARNA A 65 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000871 OBC HARSHAN P B 50 4

5 CUKRPGCT0004709 OBC NEDIYA N 36 5



M.A. Economics

Rank List (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001534 OBC NETHRA C M 118 1

2 CUKRPGCT0007197 GENERAL ARJUN AJITH 88 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001121 GENERAL ADITH PRASANTH 81 3


